
A

B

J

K

L

Q

S

V
Terminal 4
York St
Wynyard

Terminal 6
Clarence St

Terminal 7
Kent St

Terminal 5
Carrington St

Wynyard

172X# 173X#

288# 292#

100#

120^

615X
614X

616X

642X
620X

652X

270*
194*

271*

610X
607X

613X

W
es

te
rn

 D
st

r

Kent St
Kent St

Clarence St
Clarence St

York St
York St

Ca
rr

in
gt

on
 S

t

G
eo

rg
e 

St

G
eo

rg
e 

StJamison St

Margaret St

Erskine St

Location Route Stand

Taronga Zoo

Chatswood

Macquarie University

Marsfield

100#

120^

288#

292#

Terminal 4
York St
Wynyard

Destination

K

J
L

J

Location Route Stand

Dural

Dural

West Pennant Hills

620X

642X

652X

Terminal 7
Kent St

Destination

V

V
V

# From North Sydney between 11pm and 1:30am.
*   From Chatswood and Gordon after 10pm.
^ Between 11pm and 1:30am, catch Route 115 buses from 
 North Sydney.

Location Route Stand

Mona Vale

Mona Vale

Manly

Warringah Mall

Warringah Mall

B1#

BN1#

170X

172X#

173X#

Terminal 5
Carrington
St

Destination

B

A
B

A
A

Location Route Stand

St Ives

Terrey Hills

Belrose

Bella Vista

Castle Hill

Bella Vista

Crestwood

North Kellyville

Kellyville Ridge

194*

270*

271*

607X

610X

613X

614X

615X

616X

Terminal 6
Clarence St

Destination

S

Q
Q
Q
Q

S
S

Q
Q

Wynyard Interchange -
from 7pm to 4am 

#The Sydney Harbour Bridge will be closed from 11pm to 1:30am. Catch trains to North Sydney 
to connect with buses to the Lower North Shore, Northern Beaches and North West.

*From 10pm, buses to Belrose, Davidson, Terrey Hills and St Ives leave from 
Chatswood and Gordon.

Departure information
New Year’s Eve

For more information visit

transportnsw.info/sydney-nye

B1# BN1#

Wynyard St

170X


