B New Year's Eve **Departure information**

Wynyard Interchange from 7pm to 4am

[#]The Sydney Harbour Bridge will be closed from 11pm to 1:30am. Catch trains to North Sydney to connect with buses to the Lower North Shore, Northern Beaches and North West. *From 10pm, buses to Belrose, Davidson, Terrey Hills and St Ives leave from **Chatswood and Gordon.**



Location	Route	Stand	Destination	
Terminal 4 York St Wynyard	100#	K	Taronga Zoo	
	120^		Chatswood	
	288#	J	Macquarie University	
	292#	J	Marsfield	
Location	Route	Stand	Destination	

Location	Route	Stand	Destination	Location	Route	Stand	Destination
Terminal 4 York St Wynyard	100#	K	Taronga Zoo	Terminal 6	194*	S	St lves
	120^		Chatswood	Clarence St	270*	S	Terrey Hills
	288#	J	Macquarie University		271*	S	Belrose
	292#	J	Marsfield		607X	Q	Bella Vista
					610X	Q	Castle Hill
Location Ro	Route	oute Stand	Destination		613X	Q	Bella Vista
Terminal 5CarringtonSt	B1 [#]	В	Mona Vale		614X	Q	Crestwood
	BN1 [#]	B	Mona Vale		615X	Q	North Kellyville
	170X	Α	Manly		616X	Q	Kellyville Ridge
	172X#	Α	A Warringah Mall				
	173X#	Α	Warringah Mall	Location	Route	Stand	Destination
				Terminal 7	620X	V	Dural
 From North Sydney between 11pm and 1:30am. From Chatswood and Gordon after 10pm. Between 11pm and 1:30am, catch Route 115 buses from North Sydney. 			Kent St	642X	V	Dural	
				652X		West Pennant Hills	



For more information visit

transportnsw.info/sydney-nye

